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
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

6771 CAMSELL CRESCENT

V7C 2M9

R2757692 $3,088,000

6,478.00

60.00
5
6
4
2

2016
7
RES
$7,795.55

4 2

LOT 187, BLOCK 4N, PLAN NWP25611, SECTION 7, RANGE 6W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

008-758-964

13'2
22'8
10'6
10'6
14'11
14'3
14'11
5'6
10'6
20'10

9'9
12'1
9'11
6'0
13'

12'4
11'3

10'11
12'4
8'3

12'1
9'7

11'0

11'3

15'1
11'5
17'5

10'9
2,024
1,168

0
0

3,192
0

3,192
2
3
3
4
3
2

3

Gorgiously crafted luxury residences over 3200 sqft in size located in one of the most sought for locations Granville neighbourhood. High ceiling at
grand foyer and family room with maximum natural lights. Very well cared for home with functional design. Huge chef's kitchen lower floor with
spacious wok kitchen. Upper includes four ensuites for ultimate enjoyment and privacy. Home is centrally located within walking distance to various
amenities including the Minoru Activity Centre, parks, shops and much more! School catchment Richmond High & Brighouse Elementary. Open House:
Apr 1st Sat1-3pm; April 2nd Sun 2-4pm

14
3

Patrick Hung PREC*
Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

info@patrickhung.com

Phone: 604-780-6828
http://www.patrickhung.com

2022

LeHomes Realty Premier LeHomes Realty Premier

$3,088,000

Virtual Tour URL

VERY CLOSE VERY CLOSE

18.29

0

0.15

Granville

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Bedroom
Kitchen
Office
Laundry
Living Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Wok Kitchen
Dining Room
Foyer

Above
Above
Above

Above

Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bedroom

Above
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Radiant
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Garage; Double

Air Cond./Central, In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Retirement Community, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Smoke Alarm

Part

Tile - Composite

Concrete Perimeter

04/03/2023 03:50 PM

Richmond

House/Single Family

Active



_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

04/03/2023 03:52 PM

ML #
Status

Address Sub-Area
# Kit

List Price List Date
Type
CDOM Beds Bth

Style
SqFt Yr Blt Age Frontage Depth

Sell Price Sold Date

R2743986 100.2046.006631
LIVINGSTONE

2819954,607.00442811/4/2023$1,990,000
1 $1,980,000
VRI23

House/Single Family 2 StoreySold 1/11/2023

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

R2751466 14178.606351
CHATSWORTH

57196611,076.00242912/7/2023$2,780,000
1 $2,500,000
VRI23

House/Single Family 1 StoreySold 2/24/2023

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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